LA VISTA POLICE DEPARTMENT
INTER-DEPARTMENT MEMO

TO: Pam Buethe, City Clerk

FROM: Chief Robert S. Lausten

DATE: September 5, 2017

RE: LOCAL BACKGROUND - MANAGER
SWIZZLE STICK

CC:

The police department conducted a check of computerized records for criminal
conduct regarding the applicant for the Manager application. Glenn Judevine has
no criminal record in Nebraska.

As with all Nebraska Retail Liquor Licenses, | am asking that the applicant strictly
conform to Nebraska Liquor Control Commission rules and regulations under
(Sec 53-131.01) Nebraska Liquor Control Act.



MANAGER APPLICATION Office Use RECEIVE D
INSERT - FORM 3¢

NEBRASKA LIQUOR CONTROL COMMISSION AUG 162017

301 CENTENNIAL MALL SOUTH NEBRASKA

PO BOX 95046 LIQUOR
LINCOLN, NE 68509-5046

PHONE: (402) 471-2571 CONTROL COMMISSION

FAX: (402) 471-2814
Website: www.lcc.nebraska.gov

MUST BE:
v' Citizen of the United States. Include copy of US birth certificate, naturalization paper or current US
passport

v" Nebraska resident. Include copy of voter registration card or print out document from Secretary of
State website

v Fingerprinted. See form 147 for further information, read form carefully to avoid delays in
processing, this form MUST be included with your application
v' 21 years of age or older

Class Type (if new application leave blank)

117333
Premises Trade Name/DBA: Swizzle Stix Lounge

Liquor License Number:

Premises Street Address: 7101 SOUth 84th Street

ciry: L2 Vista County: SATPY 7ip Code: 68128
(402) 339-1606

corporatefilings@ehpv.com

Premises Phone Number:;

Premises Email address:

The individual whose name is listed as a corporate officer or managing member as reported on insert
form 3a or 3b or listed with the Commission. To see authorized officers or members search your
license information here,

SIGNATURE’ QUIRED « o ORATE OFFICER/ MANAGING MEMBER
gnatures are acceptable)

Form 103
REV AUG 2016
Page 2 of 6


http://www.lcc.nebraska.gov
mailto:corporatefilings@ehpv.com

fbefcom plefed bRl

Judevine Glenn e P-

Last Name:

Home Address: 14823 Paul Plaza
Omaha

First Name:

Douglas 7, coge; 68194

County:

Home Phone Number;

Driver’s License Number & State:

Social Security Number: C T

Date Of Birth: Place Of Birth: Omaha
gjudevine@LaVistaKeno.com

Email address:

PP vt v, oing ucd i 13 L Be - s P e e ST P P i v P TP
AT T AT P C TN A RN THS TEvF I P IATE IR E A R PIPIN PRIy BEPAPRINT Y Tt MIRTT (3 0 Rt H A M A B Y Bihmitted )

RISTIERRS i vt

Spouses Last Name: JUdeVine First Name: Monica - MI: C.
Social Security Number: N

Driver’s License Number & State:

Date Of Birth: - Place Of Birth:__1@MbUrG, lowa

R fq‘ﬁﬁb‘l[l RSIH

' YEAR | YEAR YEAR | YEAR

CITY & STATE reont | 1o CITY & STATE FROM | TO
Omaha NE 1962 | 2017 OCmaha NE 1994 | 2017
Form {03
REV AUG 2016
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mailto:gjudevine@LaVistaKeno.com

YEAR TELEPHONE
FROM TO NAME OF EMPLOYER NAME OF SUPERVISOR NUMBER
2016 |Current| SSL Operating Group LLC Todd Ryan 402-658-0310
1997 | 2015 |Bag N Save, Spartan Nash Mark Griffin 402-339-7300

1. READ CAREFULLY. ANSWER COMPLETELY AND ACCURATELY.
Must be completed by both applicant and spouse, unless spouse has filed an affidavit of non-
participation.

Has anyone who is a party to this application, or their spouse, EVER been convicted of or plead guilty to any chatge.
Charge means any charge alleging a felony, misdemeanor, violation of a federal or state law; a violation of a local law,
ordinance or resolution. List the nature of the charge, where the charge occurred and the year and month of the
conviction or plea, inclide traffic violations. Also list any charges pending at the time of this application. If more than
one party, please list charges by each individual’s name. Commission must be notified of any arrests and/or
convictions that may occur after the date of signing this application.

Unless indicated otherwise, the traffic violations shown date back as far as an online search of Nebraska Departrent of

YES NO Motor Vehicles atlows. This search was conducted at https:/fwww.nebraska.govidmv/dires/index,cgi, which is an official

( Nebraska govemment websile and avallable to the public. Each Individual named on the appiication may hava additional

traffic viglations predating the time period of the online search, or registered in Jurisdictions other than Nebraska

If yes, please explain below or attach a separate page.

Date of Where Description
Name of Applicant Conviction Convicted of Disposition
(mm/yyvy) { City & State) Charge
Glenn P. Judevine 10/2015 | Blair, NE Speeding 1 Point
2. Have you or your spouse ever been approved or made application for a liquor license in Nebraska or

any other state?

[ ]ves [v]No

IF YES, list the name of the premise(s):

3. Do you, as a manager, qualify under Nebraska Liquor Control Act (§53-131.01) and do you intend to
supervise, in person, the management of the business?

[VvEs [ Jvo

Form 103
REV ALIG 2016
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https://www.nebraska.gov/dmv/dlrcc/index,cgl

4, List the alcohol related training and/or experience (when and where) of the person making application.

*NLCC Training Certificate Issued:

6/25/16

Name on Certificate:

Glenn P. Judevine

. Date : .
Applicant Name Name of program (attach copy of course completion certificate
PP (mmAyyyy) program (a Py P )
*For list of NLCC Certified Training Programs see training

Experience:

Appli . Date of . .

pplicant Name / Job Title E . | Name & Location of Business:
mployment:

Glenn P. Judevine/General Manager| 06/01/2016 |Swizzle Stix Lounge, 7101 S. 84th Street, La Vista NE 68128
5. Have you enclosed form 147 regarding fingerprints?

YIves [ no

Form 103
REV AUG 2016
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The above individual(s), being first duly sworn upon oath, deposes and states that the undersigned is the
applicant and/or spouse of applicant who makes the above and foregoing application that said application has
been read and that the contents thereof and all statements contained therein are true. If any false statement is
made in any part of this application, the applicant(s) shall be deemed guilty of perjury and subject to
penalties provided by law. {Sec §53-131.01) Nebraska Liquor Control Act.

The undersigned applicant hereby consents to an investigation of his/her background including all records of
every kind and description including police records, tax records (State and Federal), and bank or lending
institution records, and said applicant and spouse waive any rights or causes of action that said applicant or
spouse may have against the Nebraska Liquor Control Commission and any other individual disclosing or
releasing said information to the Nebraska Liquor Control Commission. If spouse has NO interest directly or
indirectly, a spousal affidavit of non-participation may be attached.

The undersigned understand and acknowledge that any license issued, based on the information submitted in
this application, is subject to cancellation if the information contained herein is incomplete, inaccurate, or
fraudulent.

Applicant Notification and Record Challenge: Your fingerprints will be used to check the criminal history
records of the FBl. You have the opportunity to complete or challenge the accuracy of the information
contained in FBI identification record. The procedures for obtaining a change, correction, or updating an
FBI identification record are set forth in Title 28, CFR, 16.34. '

e bz o€ %g,ﬁ:mﬁ i
Manager Applicant Signatg}e of Spouse

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
State of Nebraska

County of _De%u; The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this

@ﬁ\%w"\ O'ﬂﬁzd‘mw-ﬁ—%(”? by _Monica & “ Sl

v Jdae 7 ! NAME OF PERSON BEING ACKNOWLEDGED
/'L Affix Seal
- Notafy Public signature GENERAL NOTARY - State of Nebraska
ALISTIN AYALA
My Comm, Exp, November 29, 2020

In compliance with the ADA, this application is available in other formats for persons with disabilities.
A ten day advance period is required in writing to produce the alternate format.

Form 103
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RBST Online
Training Credentials
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GLENN P JUDEVINE

has earned a

Certificate of Achievement

- for thase who serve or sell alcohal in Nebraska

# RB-0066247
Expires: 06-25-2019 Amount Paid: $

Responsible Beverage Service Training

1/2



~FimtForm |

SPOUSAL AFFIDAVIT OF Office Use
NON PARTICIPATION INSERT

NEBRASKA LIQUOR CONTROL C OMMISSION
300 CENTENNIAL MALL SOUTH

PO BOX 95046

LINCOLN, NE 68509-5046

PHONE: (402) 471-2571

FAX: (402) 471-2814

Website: www cone gov

interest, dit
tend bar, m

- Monica C. Judevine

Slg,nature of spouse asking for waiver
(Spouse of individual listed below)

state of _Mbiasjin

Printed name of spouse asking for waiver

County of Qﬂw | The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
4 )q l’f?fc‘-))l’) »y_Monica C. Judevine
date name of person acknowledged

4 AfTix Seaf .
ﬁi 55 é GENERAL NOTARS}’I_; m Rf&abraska
i AU
o R e My Comm. Exp, November 29, 2020

Glenn P. Judevine

SM of 1f'tdw1du mvo[vcd with application Printed name of applying individual
(Spouse of individual listed above)

State df A f@{ipw )u.

County of @0"")]/«{ The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
g{/‘, lrp,m ) by _Glenn P. Judevine
date name of person acknowledped
Aftox Seal
N Public sighdn GENERAL NOTARY - State of Nebraska
otary Pu E m% ure AT LAe ras
My . Novernber 29, 20,

In compliance with the ADA, this spousal affidavit of non participation is available in other formats for persons with disabilities.
A ten day advance period is requested in writing te produce the alternate {ormar.

FORM 35-4178
Revised 1/2008


http://www.lcc.nc

